

...the jump in GRM to ... heavy crude and yet ... was also very good, which ... results. Helped by the ... ent to Rs 25,757 crore in ...

buyout -- \$ 13.65 a share -- led by Michael Dell, with the investment fund Silver Lake Partners. Icahn, who initially offered \$15 per share for up to 58 per cent of Dell shares, unveiled the new plan which would inject new capital, keep the company publicly traded, and offer a new slate of directors.

Under the Icahn plan, shareholders would get \$12 a share, from Dell's cash and new debt, and retain their equity stake. Icahn, in a letter to shareholders also filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission, did not place a value on the offer, but said it "is superior to the going private transaction."

ire
ing



oo
t we
time
n

of 122 tele-
the govern-
bruary that
nd of spec-
the apex
ounced any

t order we
pectrum in
iering. Why
hews ques-
government
spectrum
that can be

he govern-
700 Mhz,
fficient fre-
s at present,

ailable. Our
put up all of
t a realistic
p early (for
od opportu-
nufacturers
you are effi-
aid.

er GST

pitched for a
items remain

ntre's list has
the 96 items
from central
Sushil Kumar
ption list in a

PHOENIX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED.								
Regd. Office : 3rd, Floor, Gopala Tower, 25 Rajendra Place New Delhi-110 008								
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year Ended 31st March, 2013								
(Rs. In lacs)								
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED		
		For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended		For the Year Ended		
		31.03.2013	31.12.2012	31.03.2012	31.03.2013	31.03.2012	31.03.2013	31.03.2012
		Un-Audited		Un-Audited	(Audited)	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	
1	(a) Net sales / income from operations	916.95	944.83	667.33	3,532.17	2,916.50	3,532.17	2,919.56
	(b) Other operating income	9.87	6.18	11.58	35.50	72.58	35.50	83.34
	Total Income from Operations	926.82	951.01	678.91	3,567.67	2,989.08	3,567.67	3,002.90
2	Expenditure							
	a) (Increase)/Decrease in Stocks of finished goods and Work-in-progress	22.36	(23.54)	25.90	(12.45)	(12.75)	(12.45)	(12.75)
	b) Cost of materials consumed	494.93	329.08	308.90	1,687.66	1,373.35	1,687.66	1,376.26
	c) Purchase of stock in Trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	d) Employee benefit expenses	31.39	76.45	25.98	165.74	237.98	170.78	195.69
	e) Depreciation & amortization expenses	73.41	72.80	55.31	291.82	223.69	305.65	305.08
	f) Other Expenditure	101.71	288.49	53.93	577.71	260.28	578.73	237.78
	Total (a to f)	723.80	743.28	470.02	2,710.48	2,082.55	2,730.37	2,102.06
3	Profit from operations before other Income, finance cost & exceptional items (1-2)	203.02	207.73	208.89	857.19	906.53	837.30	900.84
4	Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Profit from ordinary activities before finance cost, & exceptional items (3+4)	203.02	207.73	208.89	857.19	906.53	837.30	900.84
6	Finance Cost	171.68	179.13	186.77	719.45	779.47	719.45	779.47
7	Profit from ordinary activities after finance cost but before Exceptional Items(5-6)	31.34	28.60	22.12	137.74	127.06	117.85	121.37
8	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Profit(+) / Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities before Tax (7+8)	31.34	28.60	22.12	137.74	127.06	117.85	121.37
10	Tax Expenses	8.00	15.00	6.00	40.00	33.52	40.00	33.60
11	Net Profit (+) / Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities After Tax (9-10)	23.34	13.60	16.12	97.74	93.54	77.85	87.77
12	Extra Ordinary Items(Income)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit (+) / Loss(-) for the Period (11-12)	23.34	13.60	16.12	97.74	93.54	77.85	87.77
14	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Shares of Rs. 10/- each)	1,678.96	1,678.96	1,678.96	1,678.96	1,678.96	1,678.96	1,678.96
15	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Earning Per Share (EPS)							
	a) Basic and diluted Eps before Extraordinary Items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.14	0.08	0.10	0.58	0.56	0.46	0.52
	b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary Items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.14	0.08	0.10	0.58	0.56	0.46	0.52
PART - 2								
A Particulars of Shareholding								
1	Public Share holding							
	- Number of Shares	4,950,110	4,950,110	4,950,110	4,950,110	4,950,110	4,950,110	4,950,110
	- Percentage of Shareholding	29.48%	29.48%	29.48%	29.48%	29.48%	29.48%	29.48%
2	Promoter and promoter group shareholding							
	a) Pledged / Encumbered							
	- Number of Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	- Percentage of Shareholding (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total share capital of the Company)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	b) Non - Pledged / Encumbered							
	- Number of Shares	11,839,450	11,839,450	11,839,450	11,839,450	11,839,450	11,839,450	11,839,450
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total share holding of promoter and promoters group)	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total share capital of the Company)	70.52%	70.52%	70.52%	70.52%	70.52%	70.52%	70.52%
Statement of Assets & Liabilities as on 31st March, 2013								
(Rs. In Lacs)								
Notes :								
Particulars		STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED				
		As on	As on	As on	As on			
		31.03.2013	31.03.2012	31.03.2013	31.03.2012			
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited			
I. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES								
(1) Shareholder's Funds								
(a) Share Capital		1,878.06	1,878.96	1,878.96	1,878.96			
(b) Reserves and Surplus		5,057.84	4,960.10	3,825.74	3,747.89			
Minority Interest		-	-	532.92	532.92			
(2) Non-Current Liabilities								
(a) Long Term Borrowings		5,117.75	5,567.10	7,047.35	7,553.70			
(b) Other Long-Term Liabilities		434.46	434.46	434.46	434.46			
(c) Long Term Provisions		21.04	21.04	21.04	21.04			
(3) Current Liabilities								
(a) Trade Payables		3,056.23	2,525.94	3,056.23	2,525.94			
(b) Other Current Liabilities		326.81	396.83	705.97	772.62			
(c) Short-Term Provisions		131.54	121.54	132.37	122.36			
TOTAL		16,024.43	15,905.97	17,635.04	17,569.89			
II. ASSETS								
(1) Non-Current Assets								
(a) Fixed Assets								
(i) Tangible Assets		4,059.51	4,279.73	4,085.64	4,329.68			
(ii) Capital Work-in-Progress		232.42	346.16	461.17	574.91			
(b) Non-Current Investments		1,590.83	1,590.83	2,378.55	2,378.55			
(c) Long Term - Loans and Advances		373.68	370.88	690.67	1,017.79			
(2) Current assets								
(a) Investments		-	-	-	-			
(b) Inventories		651.11	343.00	676.67	368.56			
(c) Trade Receivables		2,459.89	2,470.22	2,508.47	2,518.80			
(d) Cash and Cash Equivalents		394.59	231.37	511.52	291.30			
(e) Short Term Loans & Advances		407.58	292.84	243.32	228.59			
(f) Other Current Assets		5,854.82	5,980.94	5,769.03	5,981.71			
TOTAL		16,024.43	15,905.97	17,635.04	17,569.89			
						Place : New Delhi Date : 10.05.2013		

1 The above Financial Results have been taken on record by the Board of Directors of the company in their meeting held on 10th May, 2013.

2 The 'Limited Review' as required under Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement has been Carried out by the Statutory Auditors'.

3 There are no separate Reportable Segment as per accounting Standard AS-17.

4 Details of number of investor complaints for the quarter ended 31st March, 2013 Beginning -01, Received-1, Disposed Off-1, Pending-1.

5 Previous period figures have been regrouped/ rearranged, wherever necessary.

For, PHOENIX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Sd/-
NARENDER MAKKAR
DIRECTOR & COMPANY SECRETARY

भारतीय समकक्षों को प्र ज लिखकर भुल्लर के लिए नरमी की मांग की है।

जड़ ने यहां संवाददाताओं से कहा, विरोध होता है तथा छात्रों को ऐसा नहीं लगना चाहिए कि हम उन्हें आशंकित होने की जरूरत नहीं है।

बुली रखी गयी।
ब्राद कैमिस्ट एंड
नार्चकारी अध्यक्ष
दावा किया कि
पर की गई
सिक बंद रही।

हड़ताल मान

र हमले, उनकी
में आरोपियों की
राज वकीलों ने
में हड़ताल कर
की। हड़ताल के
काफी परेशानी
बार काउंसिल
यह हड़ताल की
पिछले तीन माह
के सीतापुर में
संह, आगरा की
केदार सिंह,
यादव, नोएडा के
अफजल खां की
र काउंसिल उतर
गातार होते हमलों
राज्य सरकार से
मृत वकीलों के
लाख रूपए की
ने की मांग कई

रहा र गये ल

हिबाबाद क्षेत्र में
घर को निशाना
ए के जेवरात एवं
साफ कर दिया।
कर रही है। इस
पुत्र अब्दुल रसीद
रुखनगर ने बताया
ने लगभग छह
एवं अन्य कीमती
साबिर ने बताया
ग्रा बेटा ऊपर कमरे
टा बेटा बहु नीचे
ने दोनों कमरों की
र उसमें रखे दोनों
कर ले गये।

PHOENIX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED.								
Regd. Office : 3rd, Floor, Gopala Tower, 25, Rajendra Place New Delhi-110 008								
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year Ended 31st March, 2013 (Rs. in lacs)								
PART - 1		STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED		
Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended		For the Year Ended		
		31.03.2013	31.12.2012	31.03.2012	31.03.2013	31.03.2012	31.03.2013	31.03.2012
		Un-Audited		Un-Audited		(Audited)	Un-Audited	
1	(a) Net sales / income from operations	916.95	944.83	667.33	3,532.17	2,916.50	3,532.17	2,919.56
	(b) Other operating income	9.87	6.18	11.58	35.50	72.58	35.50	83.34
	Total income from Operations	926.82	951.01	678.91	3,567.67	2,989.08	3,567.67	3,002.90
2	Expenditure							
	a) (Increase)/Decrease in Stocks of finished goods and Work-in-progress	22.36	(23.54)	25.90	(12.45)	(12.75)	(12.45)	(12.75)
	b) Cost of materials consumed	494.93	329.06	308.99	1,687.66	1,373.35	1,687.66	1,376.26
	c) Purchase of stock in Trade							
	d) Employee benefit expenses	31.39	76.45	25.98	165.74	237.98	170.78	185.69
	e) Depreciation & amortization expenses	73.41	72.80	55.31	291.82	223.69	305.65	305.08
	f) Other Expenditure	101.71	288.49	53.93	577.71	260.26	578.73	237.78
	Total (a to f)	723.80	743.28	470.02	2,710.48	2,082.55	2,730.37	2,102.06
3	Profit from operations before other Income, finance cost & exceptional items (1-2)	203.02	207.73	208.89	857.19	906.53	837.30	900.84
4	Other Income							
5	Profit from ordinary activities before finance cost, & exceptional items (3-4)	203.02	207.73	208.89	857.19	906.53	837.30	900.84
6	Finance Cost	171.68	179.13	186.77	719.45	779.47	719.45	779.47
7	Profit from ordinary activities after finance cost but before Exceptional Items(5-6)	31.34	28.60	22.12	137.74	127.06	117.85	121.37
8	Exceptional Items							
9	Profit(+)/ Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities before Tax (7+8)	31.34	28.60	22.12	137.74	127.06	117.85	121.37
10	Tax Expenses	8.00	15.00	6.00	40.00	33.52	40.00	33.60
11	Net Profit (+)/ Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities After Tax (9-10)	23.34	13.60	16.12	97.74	93.54	77.85	87.77
12	Extra Ordinary Items(Income)							
13	Net Profit (+)/ loss(-) for the Period (11-12)	23.34	13.60	16.12	97.74	93.54	77.85	87.77
14	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Shares of Rs. 10/- each)	1,678.96	1,678.96	1,678.96	1,678.96	1,678.96	1,678.96	1,678.96
15	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)							
16	Earning Per Share (EPS)							
	a) Basic and diluted Eps before Extraordinary Items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.14	0.08	0.10	0.58	0.56	0.46	0.52
	b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary Items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year(not to be annualized)	0.14	0.08	0.10	0.58	0.56	0.46	0.52
PART - 2								
A Particulars of Shareholding								
1	Public Share holding							
	- Number of Shares	4,950,110	4,950,110	4,950,110	4,950,110	4,950,110	4,950,110	4,950,110
	- Percentage of Shareholding	29.48%	29.48%	29.48%	29.48%	29.48%	29.48%	29.48%
2	Promoter and promoter group shareholding							
	a) Pledged / Encumbered							
	- Number of Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	- Percentage of Shareholding (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total share capital of the Company)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	b) Non - Pledged / Encumbered							
	- Number of Shares	11,839,450	11,839,450	11,839,450	11,839,450	11,839,450	11,839,450	11,839,450
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total share holding of promoter and promoters group)	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total share capital of the Company)	70.52%	70.52%	70.52%	70.52%	70.52%	70.52%	70.52%
Statement of Assets & Liabilities as on 31st March, 2013 (Rs. In Lacs)								
Particulars		STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED		Notes :		
		As on 31.03.2013 Un-Audited	As on 31.03.2012 Audited	As on 31.03.2013 Un-Audited	As on 31.03.2012 Un-Audited			
I. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES								
(1) Shareholder's Funds								
	(a) Share Capital	1,878.96	1,878.96	1,878.96	1,878.96			
	(b) Reserves and Surplus	5,057.84	4,960.10	3,825.74	3,747.89			
Minority Interest								
				532.92	532.92			
(2) Non-Current Liabilities								
	(a) Long Term Borrowings	5,117.75	5,567.10	7,047.35	7,553.70			
	(b) Other Long-Term Liabilities	434.46	434.46	434.46	434.46			
	(c) Long Term Provisions	21.04	21.04	21.04	21.04			
(3) Current Liabilities								
	(a) Trade Payables	3,056.23	2,525.94	3,056.23	2,525.94			
	(b) Other Current Liabilities	326.61	396.83	705.97	772.62			
	(c) Short-Term Provisions	131.54	121.54	132.37	122.36			
	TOTAL	16,024.43	15,905.97	17,635.04	17,589.89			
II. ASSETS								
(1) Non-Current Assets								
	(a) Fixed Assets							
	(i) Tangible Assets	4,059.51	4,279.73	4,095.64	4,329.68			
	(ii) Capital Work-in-Progress	232.42	346.16	461.17	574.91			
	(b) Non-Current Investments	1,690.83	1,590.83	2,378.55	2,378.55			
	(c) Long Term - Loans and Advances	373.68	370.88	990.67	1,017.79			
(2) Current assets								
	(a) Investments							
	(b) Inventories	651.11	343.00	676.67	368.56			
	(c) Trade Receivables	2,459.89	2,470.22	2,508.47	2,518.80			
	(d) Cash and Cash Equivalents	394.59	231.37	511.52	291.30			
	(e) Short Term Loans & Advances	407.58	292.84	243.32	128.59			
	(f) Other Current Assets	5,854.82	5,980.94	5,769.03	5,981.71			
	TOTAL	16,024.43	15,905.97	17,635.04	17,589.89			
						For, PHOENIX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Sd/- NARENDER MAKKAR DIRECTOR & COMPANY SECRETARY Place : New Delhi Date : 10.05.2013		

110002. से प्रकाशित तथा बीएफएल इन्फोटेक लिमिटेड सी-9 सेक्टर-3, नोएडा-201301 (उ.प्र.) से मुद्रित। सम्पादक: चन्दन मित्रा,